NV2AG Pendant 3/4" NPT Pendant splice box includes a 316 stainless steel set screw at
the conduit connection
NV2XG1 Ceiling 3/4" NPT
NV2MG1 Box M20
NV2BG Wal l Bracke t Use wi th NV2XG or NV2MG for wal l mount
1NV2 ceiling (wall) boxes have 4 10-32 brass inserts with 2 ground screws. May be used for wet locations, as
terminal/junction, boxes ,or instruments using ‘clear’ blank cover.
2See page L12 for colored globes; use tempered for wet locations.

Wall Mount with
Extension and Dome
Reflector accessories
Ceiling/Wall
Wall Elbow Ceiling/Wall
(Interior Detail)
Incandescent Fluorescent
Globe Guard
Reflector Extension
Gray Blank Clear
N V 2 S P L I C E B O X E S - I N C L U D E S S I L I C O N E G A S K E T S & B R A S S S C R E W S
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
N V 2 B O D I E S
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
NV2IG15 Incandescent Body with E-26 medium base socket; fixture rated voltage 277VAC max.
NV2FG13 13 W Fluorescent Body World Vol tage 120V - 277V 50/60Hz
NV2FG18 18 W Fluorescent Body World Vol tage 120V - 277V 50/60Hz
NV2FG26 26 W Fluorescent Body World Vol tage 120V - 277V 50/60Hz
NV2FG32 32 W Fluorescent Body World Vol tage 120V - 277V 50/60Hz
NV2FG42 42 W Fluorescent Body World Vol tage 120V - 277V 50/60Hz
N V 2 G L A S S G L O B E S & G U A R D S2
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
VCG-100 Clear
VCGP-100 Clear, Tempered